
PROVVISORIO DAL 15 SETTEMBREORARIO CLASSE   -   1A IPSC  (32:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

8.10

9.05

10.00

10.55

11.50

12.45

13.35

14.05

14.55

15.45

GEOG
A021-GEOGRAFIA

DIR_BIE
MAGRINI

ITA
MELELLI

ITA
MELELLI

ING
BETTOLI

ING
BETTOLI

REL
APOSTOLICO

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI - ROSI

FRA
SBRALETTA

MAT
CARLUCCI

MAT
CARLUCCI

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI

CHI
SCRUCCA

ING
BETTOLI

ITA
MELELLI

TIC
ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO (TIC) - ROSI

TIC
ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO (TIC) - ROSI

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI - CARLINI

FRA
SBRALETTA

MAT
CARLUCCI

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI - CARLINI

SC_MOT
REPICE

SC_MOT
REPICE

STO
MELELLI

FRA
SBRALETTA

DIR_BIE
MAGRINI

MAT
CARLUCCI

TIC
ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO (TIC)

TIC
ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO (TIC)

CHI
SCRUCCA

ITA
MELELLI



PROVVISORIO DAL 15 SETTEMBREORARIO CLASSE   -   2A IPSC  (32:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

8.10

9.05

10.00

10.55

11.50

12.45

13.35

14.05

14.55

15.45

DIR_BIE
MAGRINI

GEOG
A021-GEOGRAFIA

FRA
SBRALETTA

STO
MARCHETTI

MAT
CARLUCCI

ING
RICCARDI

EC_AZ
CHIAVARINI - ROSI

EC_AZ
CHIAVARINI

MAT
CARLUCCI

FRA
SBRALETTA

ITA
MARCHETTI

ITA
MARCHETTI

CHI
SCRUCCA

DIR_BIE
MAGRINI

TIC
ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO (TIC) - ROSI

TIC
ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO (TIC) - ROSI

MAT
CARLUCCI

ING
RICCARDI

EC_AZ
CHIAVARINI

EC_AZ
CHIAVARINI - CARLINI

EC_AZ
CHIAVARINI - CARLINI

ITA
MARCHETTI

ITA
MARCHETTI

REL
APOSTOLICO

FRA
SBRALETTA

ING
RICCARDI

TIC
ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO (TIC)

TIC
ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO (TIC)

MAT
CARLUCCI

SC_MOT
REPICE

SC_MOT
REPICE

CHI
SCRUCCA



PROVVISORIO DAL 15 SETTEMBREORARIO CLASSE   -   3A IPSC  (32:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

8.10

9.05

10.00

10.55

11.50

12.45

13.35

14.05

14.55

15.45

TEC. COM
VENTANNI

TEC. COM
VENTANNI

DIR_TRI
MAGRINI

FRA
SBRALETTA

ITA
MARCHETTI

STO
MARCHETTI

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI

ING
RICCARDI

ITA
MARCHETTI

ITA
MARCHETTI

FRA
SBRALETTA

MAT
CARLUCCI

DIR_TRI
MAGRINI

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI

MAT
CARLUCCI

SC_MOT
REPICE

SC_MOT
REPICE

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI - CARLINI

ING
RICCARDI

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI

DIR_TRI
MAGRINI

REL
APOSTOLICO

TEC. COM
VENTANNI

ING
RICCARDI

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI

MAT
CARLUCCI

STO
MARCHETTI

ITA
MARCHETTI

FRA
SBRALETTA

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI - CARLINI

EC_AZ
PACIOSELLI - CARLINI



PROVVISORIO DAL 15 SETTEMBREORARIO CLASSE   -   4A IPSC  (32:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

8.10

9.05

10.00

10.55

11.50

12.45

13.35

14.05

14.55

15.45

FRA
SBRALETTA

ITA
MELELLI

TEC. COM
VENTANNI

DIR_TRI
MAGRINI

EC_AZ
SABATINO - CARLINI

EC_AZ
SABATINO - CARLINI

ING
RICCARDI

MAT
CARLUCCI

EC_AZ
SABATINO

EC_AZ
SABATINO

DIR_TRI
MAGRINI

SC_MOT
REPICE

SC_MOT
REPICE

ITA
MELELLI

STO
MELELLI

MAT
CARLUCCI

EC_AZ
SABATINO

FRA
SBRALETTA

DIR_TRI
MAGRINI

DIR_TRI
MAGRINI

ING
RICCARDI

TEC. COM
VENTANNI

REL
APOSTOLICO

EC_AZ
SABATINO

EC_AZ
SABATINO

STO
MELELLI

EC_AZ
SABATINO

ITA
MELELLI

ITA
MELELLI

MAT
CARLUCCI

ING
RICCARDI

FRA
SBRALETTA



PROVVISORIO DAL 15 SETTEMBREORARIO CLASSE   -   5A IPSC  (32:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

8.10

9.05

10.00

10.55

11.50

12.45

13.35

14.05

14.55

15.45

STO
MELELLI

FRA
SBRALETTA

EC_AZ
SABATINO

EC_AZ
SABATINO

TEC. COM
VENTANNI

DIR_TRI
MAGRINI

MAT
CARLUCCI

REL
APOSTOLICO

DIR_TRI
MAGRINI

DIR_TRI
MAGRINI

EC_AZ
SABATINO

ITA
MELELLI

ITA
MELELLI

MAT
CARLUCCI

EC_AZ
SABATINO

EC_AZ
SABATINO

ITA
MELELLI

MAT
CARLUCCI

FRA
SBRALETTA

ING
RICCARDI

TEC. COM
VENTANNI

DIR_TRI
MAGRINI

EC_AZ
SABATINO - CARLINI

STO
MELELLI

ING
RICCARDI

EC_AZ
SABATINO

ITA
MELELLI

SC_MOT
REPICE

SC_MOT
REPICE

EC_AZ
SABATINO - CARLINI

FRA
SBRALETTA

ING
RICCARDI




